
Technical drawingHole size

1Keylight International reserves the right to modify or change technical, construction or LED specifications due to continuous improvements of our products and light sources. 

Plaster kit hole size (for driver)

COLORS (∆)

BEAM ANGLE

ADJUSTABLE

LIGHT SOURCE

PRODUCT MATERIAL

SIZE

DRIVER

Rotating 350°, 55° tiltable

Bridgelux

Die-cast aluminium

Ø49 X 62mm

Including phase cut dimmable driver

3 = RAL 9003 white

5 = RAL 9005 black

24°

V E N U S  R  M I C R O  T R I M L E S S

IP20

Gold

ANTI-GLARE RING

HONEYCOMB   

Honeycomb

Black

MODULE LIFETIME Approx. 50.000 hours

UGR
<19

4063.270.24.∆
4063.125.24.∆

COB
DtW

Bridgelux
Bridgelux

526lm
519lm

7W
7W

75lm/W
74lm/W

2700K
1800 - 3000K

>90
>90

50.000 Hrs
50.000 Hrs

350mA
350mA

ARTICLE  
NUMBER

LUMINOUS
FLUX

BRANDLAMP TYPE OUTPUT
POWER

COLOR
TEMPERATURE

CRI TC
LIFETIME

mAMODULE
EFFICIENCY

INFORMATION

15°

50°

36°

OPTIONS

OPTIONAL BEAM  ANGLE 
2700K

OPTIONAL BEAM  ANGLE 
DTW

ANTI-GLARE RING

HONEYCOMB

Art. no.: 5818.020.15.0

Art. no.: 5818.020.50.0

Art. no.: 4063.020.36.0

36°

60°

Art. no.: 5818.020.36.0

Art. no.: 4063.020.60.0

Art. no.: 5818.040.00.0

DRIVER OPTIONS DALI 350mA 3-9W
Art. no.: 0109.350.40.1

POWER CABLE OPTIONS

Art. no.: 0501.183.20.0

Art. no.: 0500.183.20.0

Art. no.: 0502.075.20.0
Connected to driver/fixture

Wieland GST 18/3 male
2000mm 3 X 0,75

Wieland T connector GST 18/3 
200mm 3 X 0,75

Europlug 2000mm 2 X 0,75 

DTW

Including plaster kit

Full warranty only applies when fixture is purchased in 
combination with recommended driver.!

5
YEARS 

WARRANTY

Size: 166 x 30 x 22mm

Gold Art. no.: 5818.030.00.9

Black Included

Pay attention at the inner size (Ø46mm) of the frame, as the 
chosen driver needs to fit through this hole.!

Design Patent Certificate 
No: ZL 2019 3 0427879.1 Recessed Mount Venus Patent


